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The restaurant from Midland offers 76 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $5.8. What
User likes about Rally's:
clarice haynes is a blessing for me, my family and friends, there is no dispute that she is the best forex trader at
all, I have just made another retreat a few days ago, it was so big that this is really an opportunity to know
wherew friends | can not be so selfish enough to enjoy this alone they can always help her so directly with her.
she is willing to show them how they can trade and make profit, | am a living c... read more. What User doesn't
like about Rally's:

My husband went got dinner for him our daughter tonight, as he gets home realizes we didn't get what he
ordered. He ordered a chicken bites box for our child which was on the receipt they have 3 chicken tenders with
no fries. Completely something else. Very disappointing especially when you live across the other side of town.
read more. For quick hunger in between, Rally's from Midland serves fine sandwiches, healthy salads, and other
treats, as well as hot and cold drinks, For you, the dishes are normally prepared fast and fresh. Here they also

cook South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice, and you can enjoy here scrumptious
American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

SPRITE

10 most popular

MILK SHAKES

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

Tish dishes

FISH SANDWICH
Side dishes
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES

Beef Burger

DOUBLE MUSHROOM SWISS

dmerican Drinks

FANTA STRAWBERRY

{imited Time Only

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH

Family Bundles
RALLY'S MEAL DEAL
Chill Stop

FRUITY FREEZE SLUSHIES

$2.9

$3.0

$6.4

$2.9

$4.0

$2.9

$3.0

$5.0

Drink Options

SLUSHIES

froid

COKE $2.9
Sweet Side

CHOCOLATE CHIP BROOKIE $2.5

Seared {ind Seasoned
Burgers.

ALL AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER $1.5

Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $3.2
DOUBLE OLIVE BURGER $4.0
Grilled ot Dogs.

GRILLED HOT DOG $1.4
Our Famous Tries.

FULLY LOADED FRIES $4.3
Classic Wings

10 PIECE CLASSIC WINGS $15.0
5 PIECE CLASSIC WINGS $8.0
Pick Two and Save

PICK TWO MIX AND MATCH: MAKE

IT AMEAL $3.0
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PICK TWO MIX AND MATCH

A, BACON BBQ MOTHER
a4 CRUNCHER

CLASSIC MOTHER
CRUNCHER

FRY-SEASONED TENDERS

Soft drinks
HI-C FLASHIN FRUIT PUNCH

DIET COKE
BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Beverages

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE
MR. PIBB
COCA-COLA CHERRY

Tries and Sides

FAMOUS SEASONED FRIES
GARLIC PARMESAN LOADED FRIES

FRY-SEASONED MONSTERELLA
STIX

Ingredients Used
BANANA

APPLE
STRAWBERRY

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

$6.2

$5.2

$4.9

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9

$5.0
$4.3

$3.2

PANINI
ICE CREAM

Popular Ttems
CHEESE CHILI CHEESE FRIES $4.3

HALF-POUND* CHICKEN BITES AND
FRIES

CHICKEN BITES FRIES BOX $3.5
DOUBLE FRY LOVER'S BURGER $3.8

Burgers

TRIPLE SMOKY BBQ BACON

$5.6

BUFORD $7.9
TRIPLE BIG BUFORD $6.9
TRIPLE BACONZILLA! $7.7
FRIED MUSHROOM BUFORD $6.0
SMOKY BBQ BACON BUFORD $6.8
&dras
BBQ DIP CUP $0.3
BUFFALO DIP CUP $0.3
BLUE CHEESE DIP CUP $0.7
HONEY MUSTARD DIP CUP $0.3
RANCH DIP CUP $0.6
Combo Meals
47, TRIPLE SMOKY BBQ
BACON BUFORD $10.9

BACONZILLA! COMBO $9.7
TRIPLE BACONZILLA! COMBO $10.4
FRY-SEASONED TENDERS COMBO

CHEESE CHAMP COMBO $7.8
FRY LOVER'S DOUBLE COMBO $6.5
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BIG BUFORD COMBO $8.8 BACONZILLA! $6.7
CLASSIC MOTHER CRUNCHER $7.6
CcomMBO ’
BBQ BACON MOTHER CRUNCHER $8.7
CcomMBO ’
DEEP SEA DOUBLE $4.3
SMOKY BBQ BACON BUFORD $9.8
CcOomMBO )
5PC CLASSIC WINGS COMBO $10.3
10PC CLASSIC WINGS COMBO $17.0
CHICKEN BITES BOX COMBO $5.0
HALF-POUND* CHICKEN BITES $7.0
COMBO ’
DEEP SEA DOUBLE COMBO $6.8
TRIPLE BIG BUFORD COMBO $9.6
FRIED MUSHROOM BUFORD $8.5
COMBO ’
CHEESE CHAMP $4.9

BIG BUFORD $5.9
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